Challan No. : 206B4B6 Date

| T

]

|

Punjab College Admission

Name of the College:

REGISTRATION FORM

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: B. Design (Multimedia), Semester-{il

Challan Payment/Verification musl be done on of hafore valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 07/10/2024 10 A7 AM)

Fer Tvp
Registration Fere

[ nraltment Fee

Special Mipration Fer

Vierification Fer

E ligikility Fer

Etigibility Form Fer

Re-Cheking Fer

C ontinuation Fer

Werld University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee

Youth Weltare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NS5 Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Ekgibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Collieges)
Re-Registratron Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

MHa of etudents

a a a o 9o a9 o

17
0
17

Grand Total (Due Date : 08-10-2024)

1he coliege

Feturn submitied for following candidates

Sludent ID

2023010151833

. 2023010151837

3 2023010151640

4 2023010151842

L

2023010151851

6 2023010152030

7 2023010152042

 FETIITE

CHEHAT

ARMAAN BEDI

WMANEY FLAPOOR

SURINDEHN SINGH

KARTIK SHARMA

PRIYAM BHATIA

AARCHI

GCender

iA

]

I

£l

]

Father Hame

TARSEM KUMAR

SANDEEFP BEDI

SURESH KAPOOR

MANJEET SINGH

HAVINDER KUMAR

RAHUL BHATIA

SAJAN KAFPOOR

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

PDF SIGNER DEMO VERSION

Challan
Nao.

2068486

206B486

2068406

FLUTIE LR

20084806

JUbH48Y

206GH4b6

Amaunt per Sturdent
400
300
150
1000
250
200
300
400

50
100
200

1300
60
S0

3500

3000

100
400

Candidate Type
(A1) Alreatdy Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falledi/CA In same Dugree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in samu Degres

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Fromoled/Fallel/CA In same Dayree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Pramoted/Falle/CA In same Degres

(A1) Alieady Regd. with GNDU and
PromatediFailed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Ragd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In saina Degrea

Guru Nanak Dev University,Amritsar

7110/2024 10:46 AM  Valid Upto : 08/10/2024 11:59 PM Total Mo, of studenta: 17

Tatal Amegnt

0

a
N

6800
350

1700

22100
1020
850

18420°

I any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University Is fully authorized to collect it from

Late
Feuw

1z

Signature Not Verified

ssssssss

lattestto
07.03.202¢

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



g

12

13

14

,L_'II-

16

023010152117

2023010152124

2023010152125

2023010152129

2023010152132

2023010152154

2023010152170

<023010152176

2023010152203

MOHIT

MOHIT ALIAS MOHIT
KUMAR

ANUJ KUMAR

ANMOL

LAKSHAY SETHI

DHAIRYA SUNE.JA

NEHA

HARDIKN BEHANDARI

SUNEHA

MOHIT

SARABJEET
SINGH

MINTU

HEMANT KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR

YOGESH KUMAR
SETHI

DINESH KUMAR
SUNEJA

NAND LAL

DEEPAK
BHANDARI

MINTU KUMAR

TAJINDER

2068486

L]

2068486

2068486

2068486

20GRARG

20GBARG

2060406

2068486

2060486

2068486

Punjab College Admission

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promotad/Failled/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd, with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degrea

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Fromotad/Failed/CA in same Dagree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promated/Failed/CA in same Degrea

(A1) Alraady Regd. with GNDU and
PromotediFailed/CA in same Degrae

(A1) Alraady Regd. with GNDU and
Promotad/Failed/CA in same Dargres

(A1) Already Regd, with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Deqgraa

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failled/CA in same Dagres

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degrea

(B Scanned with OKEN

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



		T6@SKYLARKDSC.IN
	2025-03-07T01:50:59+0530
	Sanjay Khanna
	I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document


		T6@SKYLARKDSC.IN
	2025-03-07T01:50:59+0530
	Sanjay Khanna
	I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document




