

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar REGISTRATION FORM



RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B. Design (Multimedia), Semester-III

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 07/10/2024 10:47 AM)

Challan	No.: 2068486 Date: 07/10/2024 10:46 AM	Valid Upto : 08/10/2024 11:59 F	M Total No. of st	udents: 17
5. No.	Fee Type		nount per Student	Total Amount
1	Registration Fee	0	400	0
2	Enrollment Fee	0	300	0
3	Special Migration Fee	0	350	0
4	Verification Fee	0	1000	0
5	Eligibility Fee	0	250	0
6	Eligibility Form Fee	0	200	o
7	Re-Cheking Fee	0	300	σ
8	Continuation Fee	17	400	6800
p	World University Fee	17	50	850
10	Student Holiday Home Fee	17	100	1700
11	Youth Welfare Fee	17	200	3400
12	University Sports & Development Fee	17	1300	22100
13	College Development Fee	17	60	1020
14	NSS Fee	17	50	850
15	Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3500	0
16	Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3000	0
17	Late Fee	0	0	0
16	Alumni Fee (Colleges)	17	100	1700
19	Re-Registration Fees	0	400	a
20	Challan Late Fee (RR)	17	0	0
	Carlo del montro contro del contro de la contro de la contro del c	Date : 08-10-2024)		38420*

^{* -} If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No.	Student ID	Name	Gender	Father Name	Challan No.	Candidate Type	Late Fee
1	2023010151833	CHAHAT	F	TARSEM KUMAR	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0
2	2023010151837	ARMAAN BEDI	м	SANDEEP BEDI	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0
3	2023010151840	MANAY KAPOOR	M	SURESH KAPOOR	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0
4	2023010151842	SURINDER SINGH	м	MANJEET SINGH	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	o
5	2023010151851	KARTIK SHARMA	м	RAVINDER KUMAR	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0
6	2023010152030	PRIYAM BHATIA	м	RAHUL BHATIA	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0
7	2023010152042	AARCHI	F	SAJAN KAPOOR	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Scanned with OKEN Scanner



1/2

						Punjab College Admission	
	152061	моніт	М	SARABJEET SINGH	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0
1	2023010152117	MOHIT ALIAS MOHIT KUMAR	М	MINTU	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0
10	2023010152124	ANUJ KUMAR	М	HEMANT KUMAR	2068486	(A1) Already Regd, with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0
11	2023010152125	ANMOL	М	DINESH KUMAR	2068486	(A1) Already Regd, with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0
12	2023010152129	LAKSHAY SETHI	М	YOGESH KUMAR SETHI	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0
13	2023010152132	DHAIRYA SUNEJA	м	DINESH KUMAR SUNEJA	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0
14	2023010152154	NEHA	F	NAND LAL	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0
15	2023010152170	HARDIK BHANDARI	M	DEEPAK BHANDARI	2068486	(A1) Already Regd, with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0
16	2023010152176	SUNEHA	F	MINTU KUMAR	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	o
17	2023010152203	моніт	М	TAJINDER	2068486	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0